8 SEAL DUST 501C7100-21510 1,989.83 2,348.00179.081.00 179.08 0.0040169330 2,348.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 BUSH 50X2524550-050250 580.51 685.0052.251.00 52.25 0.0084839000 685.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 BOLT M8X 2526014-080252 359.32 424.0032.348.00 32.34 0.0073181500 53.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Sixteen Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Three  Only

16,173.001,233.551,233.5513,705.9017  Total 0.00

13,705.90

CGST : 1,233.55

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST